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1 a Annen Dominic * 19.75
+ Barras François ** 10.00
+ Wyss Andreas 9.75

1 b Rychen Roger *** 19.75
+ Aellen Florian ** 9.75
+ Wyss Kaspar * 10.00

1 c Schärz Remo (2006) * 19.75
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 d Wiget Adrian 19.75
+ Gaber Karim 9.75
+ Karlen Pascal 10.00

2 a Dreyer Toni 19.00
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00
- Huber Melchior * 9.00

2 b Grass Paxton (2008) 19.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
- Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00

3 a Roschi Adrian * 18.75
- Schütz Hansueli 9.00
+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75

3 b Schütz Hansueli 18.75
- Roschi Adrian * 8.75
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

3 c Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.75
- Beer Andy 8.75
+ Thöni Pius 10.00

3 d Kehrli Bruno 18.75
o Kohli Patrick 8.75
+ Balmer Michael 10.00

4 a Beer Andy 18.50
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

4 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.50
- Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

4 c Kohli Patrick 18.50
+ Kehrli Bruno 9.75
- Heim Michael * 8.75

4 d Aellen Florian ** 18.50
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00

4 e Barras François ** 18.50
o Annen Dominic * 8.50
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00

4 f Gaber Karim 18.50
o Wiget Adrian 8.50
+ Messerli Niklaus 10.00

4 g Siegrist Lukas * 18.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) * 8.50
+ Kohli Christof 10.00

4 h Walthert Marcel 18.50
o Wyss Andreas 8.50
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

4 i Wyss Andreas 18.50
+ Walthert Marcel 10.00
o Annen Dominic * 8.50

4 j Wyss Kaspar * 18.50
+ Heim Michael * 9.75
o Rychen Roger *** 8.75

4 k Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

5 a Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
o Kohli Christof 8.50
+ Brand Kevin (2006) 9.75

5 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.25
+ Balmer Michael 9.75
o Barras François ** 8.50

5 c Karlen Pascal 18.25
+ Messerli Niklaus 9.75
o Wiget Adrian 8.50

5 d König Manuel (2008) 18.25
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Beetschen Nicolas 9.75

5 e Kohli Christof 18.25
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
o Siegrist Lukas * 8.50

5 f Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.25
+ Thöni Pius 9.75
o Aellen Florian ** 8.50

5 g Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.25
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) * 8.50

5 h Schär Ari (2007) 18.25
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.75
o Roschi Adrian * 8.50

5 i Ulrich Marco (2008) 18.25
+ Brand Kevin (2006) 9.75
o Beer Andy 8.50

6 a Fankhauser Thomas * 18.00
- Huber Melchior * 9.00
- Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00

6 b Huber Melchior * 18.00
- Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00
- Dreyer Toni 9.00

7 Hösli Mauro (2008) 17.50
- Beetschen Nicolas 8.75
o Schütz Hansueli 8.75

8 a Beetschen Nicolas 17.25
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50

8 b Heim Michael * 17.25
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.50
- Kohli Patrick 8.75

8 c Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.25
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

8 d Brand Kevin (2006) 17.25
o Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.75
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

9 a Balmer Michael 17.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

9 b Ledermann Calvin (2008) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Walthert Marcel 8.50

9 c Messerli Niklaus 17.00
o Karlen Pascal 8.50
o Gaber Karim 8.50

9 d Rolli Michael (2007) 17.00
o Dreyer Toni 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

9 e Thöni Pius 17.00
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


